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199804090001
26391

04/09/1998
08:08:59

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

15 90 199804090001
26371

Lot#:17
Book:15 Pg:90
Desc:1998-
12637

199804090001
26381

04/09/1998
08:08:58

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

15 90 Lot#:17
Book:15 Pg:90

199804150001
33501

04/15/1998
08:50:29

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

11 85 199804150001
33491

Lot#:40
Book:11 Pg:85
Desc:1998-
13349


