Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION; Date Recorded= 1998/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199804090001 26391	04/09/1998 08:08:59	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP			15	90	199804090001 26371	Lot#:17 Book:15 Pg:90 Desc:1998- 12637
199804090001 26381	04/09/1998 08:08:58	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP			15	90		Lot#:17 Book:15 Pg:90
199804150001 33501	04/15/1998 08:50:29	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP			11	85		Lot#:40 Book:11 Pg:85 Desc:1998- 13349